Product Specification
FGE-PL22/24/14-XXWYYK-D
LED 2x2,2x4,1x4 Flat Panel
FGE LED Panel is perfectly designed for
replacing traditional florescent fixtures or
used directly in new construction buildings
with great energy saving. Up to 135lm/w
with light weight, the fixture is very easy

only
● Switch off before installation
● Do not touch when in use
● Keep away from hot steam and corrosive
gas
Applications
For commercial building such as
office, school, conference
rooms, etc.
Certificate
Introduction
FGE | FGE-PL22/24/14-XXWYYK-D www.focogreenenergy.com
3000K~ 5000K
     Wattage
FGE-PL14-40WYYK 1X4FT 40W 4400lm110lm/w 0-10V Dimmable
FGE-PL14-36WHYYK 1X4FT 36W 4500lm125lm/w 0-10V Dimmable
2X2FT 25W 3125lm125lm/wFGE-PL22-25WHYYK
FGE-PL22-32WHYYK 2X2FT 32W 4000lm125lm/w
0-10V Dimmable
0-10V Dimmable
2X2FT 36W 4500lm125lm/wFGE-PL22-36WHYYK
FGE-PL22-40WYYK 2X2FT 40W 4400lm110lm/w
0-10V Dimmable
0-10V Dimmable
2X4FT 50W 5500lm110lm/w
2X4FT 50W 6250lm125lm/w
FGE-PL24-40WHYYK
FGE-PL24-50WHYYK
2X4FT 40W 5000lm125lm/w
FGE-PL24-50WYYK
FGE-PL24-70WYYK 2X4FT 70W 7700lm110lm/w
0-10V Dimmable
0-10V Dimmable
0-10V Dimmable
0-10V Dimmable